A&E

ABC (WFTV)

ACC Sports
AccuWeather

AMC

American Heroes
Animal Planet
ASPIRE BIk

Auction Channel
AXS TV - Cutting Edge
BabyFirst TV

Bally Sports Florida
Bally Sports Sun
BBC America

BBC World News
BET BIk

BET Her BIk

BET Jams BIk

BET Soul BIk
Bloomberg TV
Boomerang - toons
Bravo

Brigham Young Univ.
Buzzr - game shows
Cars.TV

Cartoon Network
CBS (WKMG)

CBS Sports Network
Cheddar - 24 hr news
ChimeTV - asian
Circle - country
Classic Arts (WEFS)
Cleo TV - women Bk
CMT - country
CNBC

CNBC World

CNN

Comedy Central
Cooking Channel
Court TV

Cozi TV — older shows
Create - PBS oldies

42

90
202
48
83
44
140
190
1303
158
50
31
75
153
67
175
130
223
126
131
57
228
478
217
36

106
205
1276
113
456
154
71
25
125
24
66
99
465
467
471

Crime & Investigation
C-SPAN - pub affairs
C-SPAN 2

C-SPAN 3

CW18 (WKCF)

DABL - lifestyle
Daystar - evangelical
Daytona State Coll
Destination America
Discovery Channel
Discovery Family
Discovery Life
Disney Channel
Disney Junior
Disney XD

E!

EarthX TV

ESPN

ESPN2

ESPNews

ESPNU

EWTN - Catholic
Family Entertainment
Fine Art Auction

Flix East

Flix West

Florida Channel
Food Network

FOX (WOFL)

Fox Business Netwk
Fox News Channel
Fox Sports 1 (FS1)
Fox Sports 2 (FS2)
Fox Weather
Fox35Plus (WRBW)
Freeform - family
Fuse - fresh faces
Fuse Music

FX — original shows
FX Movie Channel
FXX - comedies

FYI - series

SPECTRUM ORLANDO CABLE CHANNELS
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148
195
196
197

463
167
15
88
41
81
112
35
76
77
65
373
29
30
33
109
169
192
188
371
372
459
59

124
28
32

105

203

79
222
174

70
375

96

95

Gem Shopping Netwk
GetTV - reruns

Golf Channel

Good Life - Christian
Great American Fmly
Grit - westerns

GSN - game shows
Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Drama
Hallmark M & M
HDNet Movies
Heroes & Icons
HGTV

History

HLN - true crime

HSN - shopping
HSN2 - shopping

i24 News - Israel

IFC - independents
Impact Network BIk
IndiePlex - movies
INSP - westerns
Invstigation Discvry
ION - series

JBS - Jewish

Jewelry TV

Jewish Life TV
Justice Central - court
Laff - laughs

Lifetime

Lifetime Movie Netwk
Lifetime Real Women
Liquidation Channel
Logo - LGBTQ+

Love - medical ads
Magnolia Network
MeTV - movies
Midnight Movies
Military History Chan
MLB Network
MotorTrend
Movieplex

Movies!

184
462
58
19
171
17
80
51
1124
385
1375
233
61
43
23
146
224
199
63
232
387
227
84
16
198
176
165
220
469
40
55
157
185
181
187
97
468
193
149
100
1235
391
477



MSNBC

MTV - music videos
MTV Classic

MTV Live

MTV2

NASA Education

Nat Geo Wild
National Geographic
NBA TV

NBC (WESH)
Newsmax TV
NewsNation

NFL Netwk

NHK World - Japan
Nick Jr

Nick Music
Nickelodeon
Nicktoons

Ocoee TV

Orange Cty TV
Orange Cty Vision TV
Osceola County TV
Ovation TV

OWN - Oprah Winfrey
Oxygen

Paramount Netwk
PBS (WUCF)

PBS Kids

Pets.TV

Polk County TV

POP - popular culture
QVC - shopping
QVC2 - shopping
QVC3 - shopping
Recipe. TV

Reelz - bad behavior
RetroPlex - movies
REV - foreign sports
Revolt - Hip Hop
RFD-TV

Science Channel
SEC Sports
Seminole County TV

26
73
172
1300
173
457
87
85
108

1217
20
101
473
134
161
34
78
493
488
492
495
21
52
64
68

472
218
497

98
127
225
177
219
354
386
460
221
204

82

54
489

Shop HQ

Shop Zeal 1

Shop Zeal 4

Shop Zeal 6
Smithsonian Channel
SonlLife - Christian
Spectrum News 13
Spectrum News 9
Spectrum News NY1
Start TV - series
Stellar TV - family BIk
Story TV - history
Sundance TV

Super Channel 14 Rel
SYFY

TBS

TeenNick

Tennis Channel

The Africa Channel
The Cowboy Channel
The Word Netwk Rel
TheGrio - Black

This TV - movies

TLC

TNT

Travel Channel
Trinity Broadcasting
True Crime Netwk
truTVv

Turner Classic Movies
TV Land - comedy
TV One - Black

TV27 (WRDQ)
Universal Kids

Up TV - family shows
USA

VH1

VICE

Victory - Christian
WE - series, Black
Weather Channel
WEFS - East Fla St Coll

128
186
189
191
86
231
13
1209
1210
212
1229
213
74
14
69
12
133
804
369
229
164
206
480
45
11
56
22
466
60
46
38
159
10
230
168
39
72
183
234
37
27
455



